MIT300 Series
Insulation and Continuity Testers
	� Continuity and buzzer testing starts automatically on
connection to the circuit.
	� Insulation tests being activated from the instrument or
the switch probe, supplied with MIT320 and MIT330
(not suitable for the use with the MIT300 or MIT310).
Back lighting:-

MIT300 Series
Insulation and Continuity Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
Product
MIT300 250 V, 500 V insulation tester 	 MIT300-EN
MIT310 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester 	 MIT310-EN
MIT310A 250 V, 500 V,1000 V
analogue insulation tester 	 MIT310A-EN
MIT320 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester 	 MIT320-EN
MIT330 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester 	 MIT330-EN
Included accessories
Test lead set and crocodile clips 	 1002-001
SP4F Switch probe (MIT320 and MIT330 only) 	 1007-156
Description	 Part number